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Tatting
Torchon
Torchon
Torchon
Torchon
Torchon
Torchon
Torchon
Torchon
Torchon
Torchon
Torchon
Torchon
Torchon
Torchon
Torchon
Torchon
Torchon
Torchon

PAVLIKOVA, Sutlana
PEOPLE and Places
PERRYMAN, Pat
PETERS, Steph

July and Oct 2009

Oct 2009 and January 2010
Bauble

Choisya

Corner adapted by Louise West

Edging and insertion from an old Nightdress

Edging from A.V. Clark Collection
Hollies Challenge

Wedding Congratulations
Christmas Decorations in Rings
Festival of Trees

Holly Decorations

2 Prickings from The Lace Guild Collection

Bookmark

Christening Lace

Circular Tray Pattern

Festival of Trees

Hollies Challenge 4 (easy) Edgings
Hollies Challenge

Hollies Challenge 130

Hollies Challenge 132

Lace 129 Challenge

Oval Motif and Bookmark
Remember Me

Stocking Front

From a Census Label

2 Motifs

Bows and Bells

Christmas Candle

Collar

Floral Motif

Honiton Hanky Corner
Madonna and Child

Reflected C Motif

Two Floral Sprays

Vine from The Lace Guild Collection
Lace Butterfly

Chinese Bats

Reticella Square

Edging with Spangles

Lace from a Census Label — ‘Mittens’
A Heavy Edging

Border

Circular Mat

Circular Mat

Circular Motif. Festival of Trees
Design a Wedding Garter
Edging and Insertion

Edging — from a Census Label
Fan

Mat — from a Census Label

Mat — Kind Hearts and Coronets
Poppy Bookmark

Rivers Strip

Septimus Tangram

Symmetry Coaster

Variations on a Torchon Square
Winslow Pattern 32

Zigzag square, edging and insertion
Tajemstui

Photograph
Book Reviewer

133/38
134/55
132/26
131/37
133/26
134/34-35
131/40
134/10-11
134/41-42
132/28
134/39
132/27
131/9
134/12
131/24-25
131/25
134/40
132/11
134/10-11
132/30
133/12
132/31
131/36
132/38-39
131/41
134/36-37
131/38
133/31
132/25
132/28
131/39
131/39
132/24
133/38
133/35
134/36
132/24
134/29
133/34
132/37
134/30
131/26
131/34
133/39
134/31
134/38
131/28-31
132/35
134/29
133/32-33
134/29
131/35
132/22-23, iFC
131/27
132/32-33
133/30
133/27-29
132/34
133/36-37
132/21
134/50-54
134/5
133/9



PHILLIPS, Anna Jean
PILKINGTON, Joan
PITA Lace
PIVETEAU, Martine
PIVETEAU, Martine
POULTER, Jackie
POWELL, Wendy Yvonne
PREECE, Marjorie
PRICE, Margaret
PRINCESS Lace Loom
PURKESS, Edith
QUARINI, Carol
QUARINI, Carol
QUARINI, Carol

RAE, Ann
RAMSDEN, Margaret
READ, Pat

READ, Pat

READ, Pat

READ, Pat

RED HOUSE Cone
REES, Margaret
REEVES, Betty
REINHARDT, Steffi
REVILL, Lorna
REWHORN, Brenda
RICHARDSON, Anne
RIEGO, Mademoiselle
RILEY, Kate

RILEY, Kate
ROBERT, Sophie
ROBERTS, Gwynedd
ROBERTS, Gwynedd
ROBERTS, Susan
ROBERTS, Susan
ROBERTS, Susan
ROBERTS, Susan
ROBINSON, Rosina
ROBINSON, Deborah
ROBINSON, Deborah
ROBINSON, Deborah
ROBINSON, Deborah
ROBINSON, Deborah
ROBINSON, Deborah
ROCKINGHAM LACEMAKERS
ROGERS, Gill
ROOKE, Jean

ROSE Family Sample Book
ROWTON-LEE, Jane
ROWTON-LEE, Jane
RUMNEY, Jill

RUKS, Sara

RUKS, Sara

RUKS, Sara

RUKS, Sara
RUMNEY.Jill
RUTGERS, Maria
SALMON, Jennifer
SALTER, Jenny
SARGENT, Trixie
SAUNDERS, Katharine
SCHEELE-KERKHOF, Yvonne
SCHEELE-KERKHOF, Yvonne

Lacemakers’ Census
Filling Samplers

La Dentelle Torchon (Vol 2). Book Review
Le Point de Paris. Book Review

Feline Friends in Lace. Book Review
Go With the Flow. Book Review
Bromley Lacemakers Celebrate in Chislehurst

Obituary

Memories are Made of This

Memories are Made of This

The Cloths of Heaven

Book Reviewer

An Unusual Place to Make Lace

An Introduction to Milanese Lace. Book Review
Bow Lace

Milanese

Milanese Lace

Milanese Lace
Obituary

Numbers in Torchon and Flanders — a Workbook. Book Review

Book Reviewer
Advanced Tatting
Torchon Mat from a Census Label

Bucks Point Bookmark
Obituary

17 Dentelles Traditionelles d’Auvergne. Book Review

A Beaded Baby Bonnet

Looking at Lace (Identification). 2009 Convention Workshop

Editorial

Editorial

From the Editor’s Pillow
Honiton Bows and Bells
Stop Press

Editorial

Editor’s Letter

Knitted Lace Butterfly
Making a Lace Video
Pavo Cristatus

Woolfest 2008

Display Photograph

Photograph

Another Brick in the Wall
Lacemakers’ Census

A Heavy (Torchon) Edging

A Personal Plea

Book Reviewer
Money,Money,Money!

Rivers pattern

Torchon Edging and Insertion
Christmas Candle pattern

Obituary

Wedding

Torchon Zigzag square, edging and insertion
Milanese Lace Course

Floral Bedfordshire. Book Review
Nature in Lace. Book Review

131/43
133/44
132/16
131/11
134/27
134/iBC
132/15
134/26
133/52
131/45
134/52
131/49
132/46
131/47
133/8
133/51
134/24
132/9
133/5
132/9
132/4
132/10
133/2
134/27
133/8
132/17, 18
134/29
132/16
134/12
134/50
134/24
134/15-17
133/19
133/1
134/1
133/20
133/31
133/4
131/1
132/1
132/24
131/20-23
132/45, 46
132/49
131/4
134/iBC

134/20-21
131/46
131/42
131/26
132/3
132/13
132/4
131/27,iBC
132/35
132/25
133/2
132/57
133/36-37
133/3
131/10
133/8



SCHMUCK, Rosemarie and
SCHRODER, Annelise

SCHOENBERG, Sally

SETCHELL, Christine

SETCHELL, Christine

SHADBOLT, Ann

SHADBOLT, Ann

SHADBOLT, Ann

SHAPEY, Margaret

SHARE, Michelle

SHEFFIELD CONVENTION

SHEFFIELD LACEMAKERS

SHUTTLE Brothers

SIEBERT, Achim

SMITH, Pam

SMITH, Patricia

SMITH, Pam

SNAPSHOTS

SORENSON, Peter

Dreidimensionale Kloppelsterne. Book Review

SOUTH LAKELAND LACEMAKERS

SOUTHWORTH, Jacqui
SOUTHWORTH, Jacqui
SPICER, Joyce
STANG, Marianne and
WIENANDS, Anneliese
STANG, Marianne et al
STANG, Marianne et al
STEINHAUSEN, Angela M
STEINHAUSEN, Angela
STEPHEN, Jane
STEVENAGE Lace Day 2008
STILLWELL, Alex
STIRLING, Val
STIRLING, Val
STOURBRIDGE
SURREY,Ken
SYLVESTER Kathy
TAKEKAWA, Keiko
TAMURA, Rieko
TAMURA, Rieko
TEAL, Jacqui
THOMAS, Sarah
THOMPSON, Angela
THOMSEN, Ilske
THREADS OF TIME
TIMKOVICH, Carol
TINCH, Jacquie
TIPS
TOLSON, Alison
TOLSON, Alison
TOOLS of the Trade
TOP and Toe
TREBBLE, Liz
TREGIDGO, Jan
TREGIDGO, Jan
TREGIDGO, Jan

TURNER, Verna A
TYNTESFIELD
TYVEK,
UNCOMPLETED
URBAN, Rosemarie

133/8

An Introduction to Flanders Lace. DVD Review 132/1
Torchon Fan 133/iFC, 32-33
Torchon Mat 133/39
Flower Book Cover 134/iFC, 22
Irish Needlelace and Tambour Sampler 131/7
Poppies for Remembrance 132/FC, 44
Lacemakers’ Census 131/42
Crochet — from a Census Label 134/36-37
131/iBC
Steely Sam 131/4
132/41, 43
131/17
Lace Challenges 131/40-41
Letter 131/45
Remember Me 132/38-39
134/44-47
132/40, 42
133/52
Festival del Mundillo 131/49
Holly Decoration 132/iFC, 27
Obituary 13272
Book Review 132/12
Black and White. The Lace on Caps from Dachau. Book Review 134/25
Jugendstil. Book Review 132/1
Book Reviewer 131/11
Book Reviewer 133/9
Chinese Bats 134/28
131/48
Hollies Challenge 132 133/12
Book Reviewer 132/15
Book Reviewer 134/24
International Festival of Glass 2008 131/8
Obituary 134/51
Festival of Trees 134/iFC, 40
Lace Exhibition at Kamakura Geijyutukan 131/iFC, 51
Bucks Point Oval and Bookmark 131/36
Lace 129 Challenge 132/31
Tunisian Crochet. 2009 Convention Workshop 133/19
Mangled Bangles. 2009 Convention Workshop 133/18
Textiles of South-East Asia. Book Review 133/9
Barbara Uthmann and the Birthplace of German Lacemaking 134/48-50
132/36-37
Lacemakers’ Census 131/43
Assessors’ Comments 132/18
133/54
Book Reviewer 132/15
Experimental Lace Workshop 131/iBC
Exhibition at The Hollies 133/3
Exhibition at The Hollies 133/3
Photograph 133/49
Book Reviewer 132/13
Experimental Bobbin Lace 133/BC
LetExist — Contemporary Bobbin Lace Textiles. 2009 Convention 133/19
Workshop
The Mackintosh Rose 134/iFC, 52-53
The Housekeeper and the Maids 133/48
Working with 134/22-23
Design from The Lace Guild Collection 134/32-33
Florale Motive. Book Review 132/15



USA Florida, Orlando

Festival del Mundillo 131/49

UTHMANN, Barbara 134/48-50
VAND DE VELDE-MALBRANCHE, Letters and Monograms from the House of Malbranche.

Yvonne and ROSENTHAL, Christine Book Review 133/10
VAYILOVA, Dana Prolinari 132/20
VICKERS, Jean Tips to Improve Your Lace 131/38
VOELCKER, Ulricke Die Grammatik des Tiills/The Grammar of Point Ground. Book Review133/10
VOELCKER, Ulrike Schwarzarbeit 2. Book Review 131/10
VOLUNTARY ARTS NETWORK 132/16
WADSWORTH, Sally Book Reviewer 132/12, 14
WADSWORTH, Sally Book Reviewer 133/9
WAIGHT, Susan Photograph 134/52
WAKEM, Joan Book Reviewer 131/12
WAKEM, Joan Book Reviewer 132/13
WAKEM, Joan Lace Guild Assessments 132/19
WAKEM, Joan Pattern. Kind Hearts and Coronets 131/35
WALKER, Enid Book Reviewer 132/14
WALLACE, Lotte Bambis 134/iBC
WALLACE, Lotte Christmas Candle 134/iBC
WALTHAM ABBEY 131/48
WANDLE LACEMAKERS 134/45, 46-47
WEBSTER, Sheila Lucy the Doll 132/44
WEELE, Lineke van Lacemakers’ Census 131/42
WEST, Louise Bedfordshire Corner. AV Clark Lace Challenge 131 133/26
WEST, Louise Christening Lace patterns 131/24-25
WEST, Louise Circular Bucks Point pattern 131/25
WEST, Louise The Challenge of Lace Guild Assessments 133/42-43
WESTHOPE GROUP 132/45-46, iBC
WESTHOPE GROUP Divergence 131/49
WESTHOPE GROUP Divergence 134/57
WHEALS, Karin Book Reviewer 134/24
WHEELER, Ann Undulating Form 132/45
WHEELER, Ann and MASON,  From Shisha to Snowflakes 134/FC, 43

Kitty
WHITE ROSE GUILD Display photograph 131/4
WILCOXON, Ruth A Day to Make Lace with Wyre Forest Lacemakers 133/53
WILKINSON, Anita Photograph 133/49
WILLIAMS, M Book Reviewer 131/11
WILLIAMS, Madelaine Book Reviewer 133/11
WILLIAMS, Monica Intermediate Honiton 132/16, 18
WILLOWS LACE GROUP 134/45, 47
WILLS, Lily Water Lilies (All Things Bright and Beautiful) 131/46
WILLOUGHBY, Sue Animal Tracks 132/iBC
WITTING, Alison Hands That Make Lace 133/50
WOOLFEST 2008 132/49
WONDERWOOL WALES 132/49
WOLVERHAMPTON LACEMAKERS 132/50
WORTH Dress 132/4
WRIGHT, Patricia Glasgow Lace Group, 25 Years 133/50
WYRE FOREST LACEMAKERS 134/45-46
WYE VALLEY LACEMAKERS 133/54
WYRE FOREST LACEMAKERS 133/53
YOUGHAL LACE 133/iFC, 13-16
YOUNG, Helen First Steps in Bobbin Lace. Book Review 131/13
ZIESLER, Ernst 131/18
ZEIJI-STREET, Mrs Bets Van 132/4



